B.P. America Production Co.

P.O. Box 1610

Midland, Texas 79702

R 7-2wDe
LbOR & 1% 0/

Mae I, Curry #5

Lea County, NM
7 20-pS- 35355

498 498  1/a 044 218 2.18

991 493 3/4 1.31 6.47 8.65
1305 3.14 3/4 1.31 4,12 12.77
1824 5.19 11/2 2.63 13.62 26.39
2316 4.92 2 3.50 17.22 43.61
2783 4,67 13/4 3.06 14.30 57.92
3280 4.97 1 1.75 8.70 66.61
3778 498 3/4 1.31 6.54 73.15
4274 496 1 1.75 8.68 81.83
4772 498 1 1.75 8.72 90.55
5243 471 3/4 1.31 6.18 96.73
5743 5.00 1 1.75 8.75 105.48
6245 5.02 1/2 0.88 430 109.87
0739 4.94 3/4 1.31 6.48 116.35
7003 2.64 3/4 1.31 3.47 119.82

s

Michael Roghair - Geperdl Manager

C QE ’I'hegtached instrument was acknowledged before me on thle' é " day of

2002 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.

TAMME HUGGI .
Y M COMMSSION s Nofary Public

Ay 21, 2008




